
決勝 10月13日 12:00

[ 1組][ 1組][ 1組][ 1組] 風速 -0.5 [ 2組][ 2組][ 2組][ 2組] 風速 -0.4

 1 永井 真奈斗(3) 小学生     10.61  1 熊谷 俊也(3) 小学生      9.83 
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾏﾅﾄ 伊賀良小学校 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾄｼﾔ 竜丘小

 2 佐々木 克人(3) 小学生     10.96  2 原 絆心(2) 小学生     10.67 
ｻｻｷ ｶﾂﾄ 松尾小 ﾊﾗ ｷｼﾝ 阿智第一小

 3 的場 煌誠(2) 小学生     10.97  3 宮毛 夏暉(2) 小学生     10.75 
ﾏﾄﾊﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 松尾小 ﾐﾔｹ ﾅﾂｷ 丸山小

 4 佐藤 辰昭(2) 小学生     11.66  4 田中 絢斗(2) 小学生     10.92 
ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾂｱｷ 高森南小 ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾔﾄ 阿智第二小

 5 園原 叶麻(1) 小学生     11.92  5 五島 丈琉(3) 小学生     11.77 
ｿﾉﾊﾗ ﾄｳﾏ 阿智第二小 ｺﾞｼﾏ ﾀｹﾙ 伊賀良小学校

 6 上沼 佳史(2) 小学生     12.48  6 園原 迅(3) 小学生     11.79 
ｳｴﾇﾏ ﾖｼﾌﾐ 伊賀良小学校 ｿﾉﾊﾗ ｼﾞﾝ 阿智第二小
田桐 碧生(4) 小学生  7 羽場 美也(2) 小学生     12.18 
ﾀｷﾞﾘ ｱｵｲ 高森南小 ﾊﾊﾞ ﾐﾔ 松尾小
岡村 大芽(2) 小学生 副島 琉生(4) 小学生
ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ 上村小 ｿｴｼﾞﾏ ﾙｲ 高森南小

[ 3組][ 3組][ 3組][ 3組] 風速  0.0 [ 4組][ 4組][ 4組][ 4組] 風速 -1.1

 1 仲井 夢輝(3) 小学生     10.63  1 肥後 椿(3) 小学生     11.07 
ﾅｶｲ ﾑﾂｷ 和田小 ﾋｺﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｷ 伊賀良小学校

 2 酒井 航(3) 小学生     11.25  2 滝沢 壮(2) 小学生     11.12 
ｻｶｲ ﾜﾀﾙ 和田小 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ 松尾小

 3 小松 穣(3) 小学生     11.55  3 清水 颯希(3) 小学生     11.52 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾐﾉﾙ 伊賀良小学校 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｿｳｷ 千栄小

 4 塚田 陽色(2) 小学生     12.18  4 柴田 魁晟(3) 小学生     11.56 
ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾋｲﾛ 阿智第一小 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｶｲｾｲ 松尾小

 5 園原 澄(1) 小学生     12.23  5 仲田 一心(2) 小学生     11.61 
ｿﾉﾊﾗ ｷﾖ 伊賀良小学校 ﾅｶﾀ ｲｯｼﾝ 伊賀良小学校

 6 伊藤 大晴(2) 小学生     12.63  6 木下 利駆(2) 小学生     11.88 
ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｾｲ 高森南小 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾘｸ 伊賀良小学校

 7 大崎 朋寛(1) 小学生     13.05  7 板倉 陽希(2) 小学生     12.12 
ｵｵｻｷ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 松尾小 ｲﾀｸﾗ ﾊﾙｷ 高森南小

 8 折山 卓望(1) 小学生     13.72  8 神谷 真一(2) 小学生     12.13 
ｵﾘﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾐ 伊賀良小学校 ｶﾐﾔ ｼﾝｲﾁ 追手町小

[ 5組][ 5組][ 5組][ 5組] 風速 -0.7 [ 6組][ 6組][ 6組][ 6組] 風速 -0.6

 1 水野 蓮(1) 小学生     11.31  1 橋本 竜樹(3) 小学生     10.57 
ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾚﾝ 伊賀良小学校 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｷ 阿智第二小

 2 原 悠月(3) 小学生     11.32  2 橋爪 悠斗(2) 小学生     10.91 
ﾊﾗ  ﾕﾂﾞｷ 阿智第二小 ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾕｳﾄ 松尾小

 3 三浦 英治(2) 小学生     11.39  3 松澤 優希(2) 小学生     11.24 
ﾐｳﾗ ｴｲｼﾞ 追手町小 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｷ 高森南小

 4 園原 燿平(2) 小学生     11.46  4 塩沢 福實(1) 小学生     11.27 
ｿﾉﾊﾗ ﾖｳﾍｲ 阿智第二小 ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ﾌｸﾐ 高森南小

 5 岩﨑 洸生(3) 小学生     11.54  5 五島 光琉(1) 小学生     11.84 
ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｳｷ 高森南小 ｺﾞｼﾏ ﾋｶﾙ 伊賀良小学校

 6 田中 崇桜(2) 小学生     11.55  6 佐藤 叶向(1) 小学生     11.98 
ﾀﾅｶ ｽｳｻｸ 松尾小 ｻﾄｳ ｶﾅﾀ 大鹿小

 7 園原 愛叶(1) 小学生     11.71  7 平栗 義大(1) 小学生     12.72 
ｿﾉﾊﾗ ﾏﾅﾄ 阿智第二小 ﾋﾗｸﾞﾘ ﾖｼﾏｻ 松尾小

 8 柴田 桜誠(1) 小学生     12.83  8 神部 蒼空(2) 小学生     14.04 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ｵｳｾｲ 松尾小 ｶﾝﾍﾞ ｿﾗ 伊賀良小学校

[ 7組][ 7組][ 7組][ 7組] 風速 -0.1 [ 8組][ 8組][ 8組][ 8組] 風速 -0.7

 1 松村 陽向(3) 小学生     10.31  1 深谷 隆平(2) 小学生     10.77 
ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ 竜丘小 ﾌｶﾔ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ 松尾小

 2 今牧 航太(2) 小学生     11.28  2 清水 翔大(2) 小学生     10.91 
ｲﾏﾏｷ ｺｳﾀ 伊賀良小学校 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄｱ 天竜SC

 3 宮下 優志(1) 小学生     11.40  3 柏木 惺成(2) 小学生     10.91 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾕｳｼ 高森南小 ｶｼﾜｷﾞ ｾﾅ 千栄小

 4 下平 惺太郎(3) 小学生     11.44  4 池田 拓生(1) 小学生     11.26 
ｼﾓﾀﾞｲﾗ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ 追手町小 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 喬木第一小

 5 鎌倉 舞音(2) 小学生     11.79  5 遠山 陽彩(1) 小学生     11.38 
ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾏｲﾄ 竜丘小 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾋｲﾛ 鼎小

 6 赤羽 惇(2) 小学生     12.22  6 上野 颯佑(1) 小学生     11.45 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ｼﾞｭﾝ 松尾小 ｳｴﾉ ｿｳｽｹ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 7 橋本 和磨(1) 小学生     12.51  7 串原 義知(2) 小学生     11.46 
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ 阿智第二小 ｸｼﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾄﾓ 浜井場小

 8 河合 藍叶(1) 小学生     13.23 片桐 蓮斗(1) 小学生
ｶﾜｲ ｱｲﾄ 阿智第二小 ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾚﾝﾄ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少
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[ 9組][ 9組][ 9組][ 9組] 風速 +0.6 [ 10組][ 10組][ 10組][ 10組] 風速 +0.7

 1 奥村 青央(3) 小学生     10.43  1 林 旺史朗(1) 小学生     10.51 
ｵｸﾑﾗ ｱｵ 鼎小 ﾊﾔｼｵｳｼﾛ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 原 惇稀(2) 小学生     10.80  2 林 優翔(3) 小学生     10.52 
ﾊﾗ ｱﾂｷ 阿智第一小 ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｶﾞ 鼎小

 3 熊谷  真人(2) 小学生     10.90  3 塚原 夢天(2) 小学生     10.97 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ   ﾏﾅﾄ 下條小 ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾕｱﾝ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

 4 代田 真司(3) 小学生     10.92  4 鳥海 宏陽(1) 小学生     11.83 
ｼﾛﾀ ｼﾝｼﾞ 鼎小 ﾄﾘｳﾐﾋﾛﾊﾙ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 5 鈴木 琳汰(2) 小学生     10.99  5 嶽野 晟士(1) 小学生     12.16 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾝﾀ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾀｹﾉｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 関  渉真(2) 小学生     12.14  5 原 琥太郎(2) 小学生     12.16 
ｾｷｼｮｳﾏ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾊﾗ ｺﾀﾛｳ 伊那AC
矢沢  日翔(1) 小学生 小平 橘平(2) 小学生
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾆﾁｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｺﾀﾞｲﾗｷｯﾍﾟｲ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

[ 11組][ 11組][ 11組][ 11組] 風速 +1.6 [ 12組][ 12組][ 12組][ 12組] 風速 +1.7

 1 伊達 虎太朗(3) 小学生      9.74  1 宮澤 知己(2) 小学生      9.75 
ﾀﾞﾃ ｺﾀﾛｳ 浜井場小 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾄﾓｷ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 三ツ石 泰河(3) 小学生     10.01  2 松村 大輝(3) 小学生     10.18 
ﾐﾂｲｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ 鼎小 ﾏﾂﾑﾗﾀﾞｲｷ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 松澤 慶介(3) 小学生     10.11  3 嶽野 瑛人(3) 小学生     10.22 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｹｲｽｹ 喬木第一小 ﾀｹﾉｴｲﾄ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 4 川上 太駕(3) 小学生     10.19  4 北原 奏人(2) 小学生     10.24 
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾀｲｶﾞ 鼎小 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｶﾅﾄ 伊那AC

 5 加藤  陽馬(3) 小学生     10.32  5 塩澤 佑真(2) 小学生     10.35 
ｶﾄｳ    ﾊﾙﾏ 下條小 ｼｵｻﾞﾜﾕｳﾏ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 小畑 圭輔(3) 小学生     10.55  6 鳥海 倖正(3) 小学生     11.18 
ｵﾊﾞﾀ ｹｲｽｹ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾄﾘｳﾐｺｳｾｲ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 7 小畑 涼輔(3) 小学生     10.71 岩下 隼絆(3) 小学生
ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｽｹ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ｲﾜｼﾀﾊﾔﾄ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

[ 13組][ 13組][ 13組][ 13組] 風速 +1.0

 1 宮澤 悠悟(3) 小学生      9.43 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺﾞ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 2 榎本  昊(3) 小学生      9.45 
ｴﾉﾓﾄｿﾗ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 宮澤 佑茉(2) 小学生     10.15 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾕｳﾏ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 4 古沢 瑛翼(2) 小学生     10.20 
ﾌﾙｻﾜｴｲｽｹ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 5 丸山 智之(3) 小学生     10.26 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏﾄﾓﾕｷ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 筒井  陽(3) 小学生     10.59 
ﾂﾂｲﾊﾙ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 7 真弓 隼人(3) 小学生     10.65 
ﾏﾕﾐﾊﾔﾄ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
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   1 宮澤 悠悟(3) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少      9.43 (+1.0)  13   1
   2 榎本  昊(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ      9.45 (+1.0)  13   2
   3 伊達 虎太朗(3) 小学生 浜井場小      9.74 (+1.6)  11   1
   4 宮澤 知己(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ      9.75 (+1.7)  12   1
   5 熊谷 俊也(3) 小学生 竜丘小      9.83 (-0.4)   2   1
   6 三ツ石 泰河(3) 小学生 鼎小     10.01 (+1.6)  11   2
   7 松澤 慶介(3) 小学生 喬木第一小     10.11 (+1.6)  11   3
   8 宮澤 佑茉(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.15 (+1.0)  13   3
   9 松村 大輝(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.18 (+1.7)  12   2
  10 川上 太駕(3) 小学生 鼎小     10.19 (+1.6)  11   4
  11 古沢 瑛翼(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.20 (+1.0)  13   4
  12 嶽野 瑛人(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.22 (+1.7)  12   3
  13 北原 奏人(2) 小学生 伊那AC     10.24 (+1.7)  12   4
  14 丸山 智之(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.26 (+1.0)  13   5
  15 松村 陽向(3) 小学生 竜丘小     10.31 (-0.1)   7   1
  16 加藤  陽馬(3) 小学生 下條小     10.32 (+1.6)  11   5
  17 塩澤 佑真(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.35 (+1.7)  12   5
  18 奥村 青央(3) 小学生 鼎小     10.43 (+0.6)   9   1
  19 林 旺史朗(1) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.51 (+0.7)  10   1
  20 林 優翔(3) 小学生 鼎小     10.52 (+0.7)  10   2
  21 小畑 圭輔(3) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.55 (+1.6)  11   6
  22 橋本 竜樹(3) 小学生 阿智第二小     10.57 (-0.6)   6   1
  23 筒井  陽(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.59 (+1.0)  13   6
  24 永井 真奈斗(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     10.61 (-0.5)   1   1
  25 仲井 夢輝(3) 小学生 和田小     10.63 (0.0)   3   1
  26 真弓 隼人(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.65 (+1.0)  13   7
  27 原 絆心(2) 小学生 阿智第一小     10.67 (-0.4)   2   2
  28 小畑 涼輔(3) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.71 (+1.6)  11   7
  29 宮毛 夏暉(2) 小学生 丸山小     10.75 (-0.4)   2   3
  30 深谷 隆平(2) 小学生 松尾小     10.77 (-0.7)   8   1
  31 原 惇稀(2) 小学生 阿智第一小     10.80 (+0.6)   9   2
  32 熊谷  真人(2) 小学生 下條小     10.90 (+0.6)   9   3
  33 橋爪 悠斗(2) 小学生 松尾小     10.91 (-0.6)   6   2
  33 清水 翔大(2) 小学生 天竜SC     10.91 (-0.7)   8   2
  33 柏木 惺成(2) 小学生 千栄小     10.91 (-0.7)   8   3
  36 田中 絢斗(2) 小学生 阿智第二小     10.92 (-0.4)   2   4
  36 代田 真司(3) 小学生 鼎小     10.92 (+0.6)   9   4
  38 佐々木 克人(3) 小学生 松尾小     10.96 (-0.5)   1   2
  39 的場 煌誠(2) 小学生 松尾小     10.97 (-0.5)   1   3
  39 塚原 夢天(2) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.97 (+0.7)  10   3
  41 鈴木 琳汰(2) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     10.99 (+0.6)   9   5
  42 肥後 椿(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.07 (-1.1)   4   1
  43 滝沢 壮(2) 小学生 松尾小     11.12 (-1.1)   4   2
  44 鳥海 倖正(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.18 (+1.7)  12   6
  45 松澤 優希(2) 小学生 高森南小     11.24 (-0.6)   6   3
  46 酒井 航(3) 小学生 和田小     11.25 (0.0)   3   2
  47 池田 拓生(1) 小学生 喬木第一小     11.26 (-0.7)   8   4
  48 塩沢 福實(1) 小学生 高森南小     11.27 (-0.6)   6   4
  49 今牧 航太(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.28 (-0.1)   7   2
  50 水野 蓮(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.31 (-0.7)   5   1
  51 原 悠月(3) 小学生 阿智第二小     11.32 (-0.7)   5   2
  52 遠山 陽彩(1) 小学生 鼎小     11.38 (-0.7)   8   5
  53 三浦 英治(2) 小学生 追手町小     11.39 (-0.7)   5   3
  54 宮下 優志(1) 小学生 高森南小     11.40 (-0.1)   7   3
  55 下平 惺太郎(3) 小学生 追手町小     11.44 (-0.1)   7   4
  56 上野 颯佑(1) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     11.45 (-0.7)   8   6
  57 園原 燿平(2) 小学生 阿智第二小     11.46 (-0.7)   5   4
  57 串原 義知(2) 小学生 浜井場小     11.46 (-0.7)   8   7
  59 清水 颯希(3) 小学生 千栄小     11.52 (-1.1)   4   3
  60 岩﨑 洸生(3) 小学生 高森南小     11.54 (-0.7)   5   5
  61 小松 穣(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.55 (0.0)   3   3
  61 田中 崇桜(2) 小学生 松尾小     11.55 (-0.7)   5   6
  63 柴田 魁晟(3) 小学生 松尾小     11.56 (-1.1)   4   4
  64 仲田 一心(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.61 (-1.1)   4   5
  65 佐藤 辰昭(2) 小学生 高森南小     11.66 (-0.5)   1   4
  66 園原 愛叶(1) 小学生 阿智第二小     11.71 (-0.7)   5   7
  67 五島 丈琉(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.77 (-0.4)   2   5
  68 鎌倉 舞音(2) 小学生 竜丘小     11.79 (-0.1)   7   5
  68 園原 迅(3) 小学生 阿智第二小     11.79 (-0.4)   2   6
  70 鳥海 宏陽(1) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.83 (+0.7)  10   4
  71 五島 光琉(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.84 (-0.6)   6   5
  72 木下 利駆(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.88 (-1.1)   4   6
  73 園原 叶麻(1) 小学生 阿智第二小     11.92 (-0.5)   1   5
  74 佐藤 叶向(1) 小学生 大鹿小     11.98 (-0.6)   6   6
  75 板倉 陽希(2) 小学生 高森南小     12.12 (-1.1)   4   7
  76 神谷 真一(2) 小学生 追手町小     12.13 (-1.1)   4   8
  77 関  渉真(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     12.14 (+0.6)   9   6
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  78 嶽野 晟士(1) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     12.16 (+0.7)  10   5
  78 原 琥太郎(2) 小学生 伊那AC     12.16 (+0.7)  10   5
  80 塚田 陽色(2) 小学生 阿智第一小     12.18 (0.0)   3   4
  80 羽場 美也(2) 小学生 松尾小     12.18 (-0.4)   2   7
  82 赤羽 惇(2) 小学生 松尾小     12.22 (-0.1)   7   6
  83 園原 澄(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     12.23 (0.0)   3   5
  84 上沼 佳史(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     12.48 (-0.5)   1   6
  85 橋本 和磨(1) 小学生 阿智第二小     12.51 (-0.1)   7   7
  86 伊藤 大晴(2) 小学生 高森南小     12.63 (0.0)   3   6
  87 平栗 義大(1) 小学生 松尾小     12.72 (-0.6)   6   7
  88 柴田 桜誠(1) 小学生 松尾小     12.83 (-0.7)   5   8
  89 大崎 朋寛(1) 小学生 松尾小     13.05 (0.0)   3   7
  90 河合 藍叶(1) 小学生 阿智第二小     13.23 (-0.1)   7   8
  91 折山 卓望(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     13.72 (0.0)   3   8
  92 神部 蒼空(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     14.04 (-0.6)   6   8
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